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Important dates for the 2018/2019 academic year: 

 

 

Friday 24th August 2018  Students arrive for Orientation 

Saturday 20th October 2018  Host Family weekend begins at 10am 

Sunday 21st October 2018  Students return by 7pm 

Saturday 27th October 2018 Fall break begins, students may leave after class and 

other formal commitments on Friday  

Sunday 4th November 2018  Students return by 7pm 

Wednesday 19th Dec 2018 Winter break begins, students may leave after dinner 

and other formal commitments on Tuesday. Campus 

closes at 12 noon. 

Tuesday 8th January 2019 Students return by 7pm (Student Houses open after 

lunch) 

Thursday 18th April 2019             Spring break begins, students may leave after dinner 

and other formal commitments on Wednesday. 

Sunday 28th April 2019                 Students return by 7pm 

Sunday 26th May 2019                 Graduation for 2nd year students 

Monday 27th May 2019               Graduates depart by 12 noon 

Sunday 9th June 2019                   1st year students depart by 12 noon 

 

Please note:  

•   The Student Houses close for the Winter Break. Students who require accommodation 

over the Winter Break must inform the College in good time, so that alternative 

arrangements can be made with Host Families and the families of current students who 

live in Europe. 

•   The Student Houses remain open during the Fall and Spring breaks. Students who do not 

wish to travel, or do not wish to travel for the full break, may stay at the College. 

•   The dates are published this far in advance so that parents and guardians can make 

necessary travel arrangements on the correct dates. UWCRBC does not give permission 

for students to return late or to travel home early, to preserve the integrity of the 

beginning and end of the Semesters. 

 
  


